Data sheet 3WL1108-2DG46-5FA2-Z K07
withdrawable circuit breaker with guide frame 4-pole, size I,
IEC In=800A to 690V, AC50/60Hz Icu=55kA at 500V rear
connection horizontal Overcurrent release ETU 27 LSING
protection adjustable 0.4-1 in Ground fault/N protection
integrated Motorized/manual operating mechanism with
spring charging motor AC 50/60 Hz 110-127 V AC or 110-
125 V DC Activation 50/60 Hz 110 V AC, 110 V DC With 1st
auxiliary release Shunt release "F", F1 50/60 Hz 110 V
AC/110 V DC, 100% on-load factor without 2nd auxiliary
release 2NO+2NC K07= Tripped signaling contact, 1 CO not
possible with option F02
Further information
Industry Online Support (Manuals, Catalogs, Certificates, FAQ, ...)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
3WL11082DG465FA2-Z K07
Page 1/1 5/10/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens